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2017 Sites Authority Board Meeting Calendar 
Monday, January 16, 2017  * 2:30 pm Sites Project Office 

Monday, February 20, 2017 2:30 pm Sites Project Office 

Monday, March 20, 2017 2:30 pm Sites Project Office 

Monday, April 17, 2017  * 2:30 pm Sites Project Office 

Monday, May 15, 2017 2:30 pm Sites Project Office 

Monday, June 19, 2017 2:30 pm Sites Project Office 

WSIP Application Window Closes (End of June) 

Monday, July 17, 2017  * 2:30 pm Sites Project Office 

Monday, August 21, 2017 2:30 pm Sites Project Office 

Monday, September 18, 2017 2:30 pm Sites Project Office 

Monday, October 16, 2017  * 2:30 pm Sites Project Office 

Monday, November 20, 2017 2:30 pm Sites Project Office 

Monday, December 18, 2017 2:30 PM Sites Project Office 

WSIP Initial Funding Decision (~ Jan 12 ‡) 

2017 Sites Reservoir Committee Calendar 
Thursday, January 19, 2017  * 1:30 pm Sites Project Office 

USBR Mid-Pacific Water User Conference (Reno): Jan 18 - 29 

Thursday, February 16, 2017 1:30 pm Sites Project Office 

Thursday, March 16, 2017 1:30 pm Sites Project Office 

Thursday, April 20, 2017  * 1:30 pm Sites Project Office 

ACWA (Monterey): May 09 – May 12 

Thursday, May 18, 2017 1:30 pm Sites Project Office 

Thursday, June 15, 2017 1:30 pm Sites Project Office 

Thursday, July 20, 2017  * 1:30 pm Sites Project Office 

Thursday, August 17, 2017 1:30 pm Sites Project Office 

Thursday, September 21, 2017 1:30 pm Sites Project Office 

Thursday, October 19, 2017  * 1:30 pm Sites Project Office 

Thursday, November 16, 2017 1:30 pm Sites Project Office 

ACWA (Anaheim): Nov 28 – Dec 01 

Thursday, December 21, 2017 1:30 pm Sites Project Office 

* Months where Authority Board meeting occurs before Reservoir Committee meeting.

‡  Water Commission’s monthly  meetings typically occur the 3rd Wednesday starting at 9:30 
AM. 
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